

<u>Zákazník</u>	<u>Název zboží</u>	<u>Datum</u>	<u>SPZ</u>	<u>Cena/MJ</u>	<u>DPH(%)</u>	<u>Netto [t]</u>	<u>Cena bez DPH</u>
<b>Správa a údržba silnic Pardubického kraje</b>							
<b>ACO 11 + 50/70 OS16-013-2</b>							
		5.6.2017	1E16509	1 240,00	21,00	8,950	11 098,00
		8.6.2017	5E16831	1 240,00	21,00	9,030	11 197,20
		8.6.2017	1E16258	1 240,00	21,00	9,010	11 172,40
		8.6.2017	5E16831	1 240,00	21,00	8,970	11 122,80
		12.6.2017	PUB0884	1 240,00	21,00	8,980	11 135,20
		12.6.2017	5E16831	1 240,00	21,00	9,040	11 209,60
		12.6.2017	PUB0884	1 240,00	21,00	4,020	4 984,80
	<b>ACO 11 + 50/70 OS16-013-2</b>	<b>Celkem</b>		<b>87 023,20</b>		<b>58,000</b>	<b>71 920,00</b>
<b>ACO 8 50/70 OS16-001-ZT</b>							
		1.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,450	6 758,00
		1.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,440	6 745,60
		8.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,610	6 956,40
		8.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	2,010	2 492,40
		9.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,490	6 807,60
		12.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,470	6 782,80
		13.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	4,320	5 356,80
		14.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,500	6 820,00
		15.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,500	6 820,00
		19.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,480	6 795,20
		21.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	3,960	4 910,40
		21.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	3,490	4 327,60
		22.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,380	6 671,20
		26.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,470	6 782,80
		26.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,000	6 200,00
		27.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	4,960	6 150,40
		27.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,000	6 200,00
		28.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,000	6 200,00
		28.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	2,930	3 633,20
		29.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,500	6 820,00
		29.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,010	6 212,40
		30.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	5,480	6 795,20
		30.6.2017	3E97694	1 240,00	21,00	3,520	4 364,80
	<b>ACO 8 50/70 OS16-001-ZT</b>	<b>Celkem</b>		<b>166 499,38</b>		<b>110,970</b>	<b>137 602,80</b>
<b>Správa a údržba silnic Pardubického kraje</b>				<b>Celkem</b>	<b>253 522,58</b>	<b>168,970</b>	<b>209 522,80</b>
<b>Celkem za sestavu:</b>				<b>253 522,58</b>		<b>168,970</b>	<b>209 522,80</b>
<b>Průměrná cena Kč/t:</b>			<b>1 240,00</b>				



**Správa a údržba silnic  
Pardubického kraje**  
Doubravice 98  
522 53, Pardubice

**OBALOVNA**  
TÝNIŠTĚ

Obalovna Týniště s.r.o.  
Pražská tř. 495/58  
370 04 České Budějovice

IČ: 03821480, DIČ: CZ03821480